
水 金

13：15～
13：30

13：15～
13：30

13：15～
13：30

5 10

１年 15:00

2年

3年

4年

5年

6年

 

下
校
完
了
時
刻

15:00

15:00

15:50
15:50

帰りの会・
移動

14:15～
14:30

15:00

15:50

14:40

15:25

14:40

15:05
～15:15

15:25

13:50 ～ 14:35 13:50～
14:35

10

6時限
【45】

帰りの会
14:35～
14:45

14:45～15:30 14:20
～15:05

14:45～
15:30

委・ク
1４:30～
15:15

帰りの会
【10】 15:30～15:40

給食
【50】 12:25 ～ 13:15

そうじなし昼放課
13:15～13:30

20

15:30～
15:40

20

５時限
【45】

10

４限目
【45】 11:40 ～ 12:25

そうじ 13：15～
13：30

ラッキー
ふれあい

放課

2限目
【45】 9:40 ～ 10:25

20

20 20

13:30～
14:15

３限目
【45】 10:45 ～ 11:30

お話ﾀｲﾑ

朝の会 8:35 ～ 8:45
1限目

【45】 8:45 ～ 9:30
10

向 山 小 日 課 表
時刻 月 火 木

8:20～
8:35

ICTタイム 朝の読書
朝学習（国・算）

全校朝会
児童朝会
学年集会

朝の読書
朝学習（国・算）


