

向山小日課表

時刻	月	火	水	木	金
8:20～8:35	ICTタイム	朝の読書 朝学習（国・算）	全校朝会 児童朝会 学年集会	朝の読書 朝学習（国・算）	お話タイム
朝の会	8:35～8:45				
1限目 【45】	8:45～9:30				
	10				
2限目 【45】	9:40～10:25				
	20				
3限目 【45】	10:45～11:30				
	10				
4限目 【45】	11:40～12:25				
給食 【50】	12:25～13:15				
そうじ	13:15～ 13:30	ラッキー ふれあい 放課	13:15～ 13:30	13:15～ 13:30	そうじなし昼放課 13:15～13:30
	20	20	20	20	20
5限目 【45】	13:50～14:35				
	10				
6限目 【45】	帰りの会 14:35～ 14:45	14:45～15:30		13:30～ 14:15	13:50～ 14:35
帰りの会 【10】		15:30～15:40		5	10
		14:15～ 14:30	14:20 ～15:05	14:45～ 15:30	
		委・ク 14:30～ 15:15	15:05 ～15:15	15:30～ 15:40	
下校完了時刻	1年	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00
	2年		15:00	14:40	14:40
	3年				
	4年	15:50	15:50		
	5年		15:25		
	6年			15:25	15:50